CHIMNESE DRAGDN Carl

Chinese Dragon Cafe Fort Yenu

https://menulist.menu
7 Canal Row Road, Colombo, Sri Lanka
+94115808080,+94117808080 - http://lwww.chinesedragoncafe.com

You can find an extensive menu of Chinese Dragon Cafe Fort in Colombo featuring all 118 food and drinks on
the menu. For seasonal or weekly offers, please contact the owner by phone or using the contact information
on the website. If you want to go fast, you can get fast food food to your taste, freshly prepared for you in short
time, and you can look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine. The versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine is
well-received by Visitors, revel in the impressive outlook of the delectable preparations of the dishes, and also
enjoy a excellent outlook of some of the nearby sites. Also not to be overlooked is the comprehensive Diversity
of coffee and tea specialties in this Inn. Vegetarians need not worry at restaurant, as there are menus
completely free of meat. Reservations can be made at this Inn by phone by calling, phone:
+94115808080,+94117808080. Simply order your food , and the restaurant will deliver it to your doorstep in
Colombo, you might be able to directly order food on the Webpage chinesedragoncafe.com.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Soups

SWEET CORN SOUP WITH
VEGETABLES

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Tingerfood

PRAWN SPRING ROLLS

Beilagen und extras
SOJASAUCE

Chicken dishes
LEMON CHICKEN

lamm & héiihnchen
MUSHROOM

Rice dishes

FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN
Mevican dishes
CHILLI

Dragon

DRAGON

Noodle dishes

FRIED NOODLES WITH CHICKEN

$16.0

$23.5

$19.0

$17.5

$17.5

Chi Lalti

NASI GORENG

Rice and noodles

FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP

Noodle

CRAB

Chef specialti

ARROZ CON POLLO

Siidindische ericht

PEPPER CHICKEN

Gebralene spezialitiiten

CHOP SUEY

Yot drinks

TEA

Chinese rice & noodles
MIXED FRIED NOODLES

Prawns

HOT BUTTER PRAWNS

Specialili

CHOCOLATE BISCUIT PUDDING

Mushrooms

HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM

$33.7

$18.9

$33.7

$10.3

$26.5

$32.3

$6.4

$17.5
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Popular items

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Fowl

HOT SOUR CHICKEN

Coffee

COFFEE

$19.0

$14.1

Beverage and side orders

SOFT DRINK

Chow mein (soft noodle)

FRIED NOODLES WITH SHRIMP $17.5

Side dishes
STEAMED RICE

FRENCH FRIES $18.9

Soft drinks
ICE TEA
COCA-COLA

[
Best of asia
CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS

Cuttlefish

HOT BUTTER CUTTLEFISH

DRAGON'S DEVILLED
CUTTLEFISH

$22.0
$18.9

$36.5

$23.5

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

NOODLES

fippetizers
PRAWN WONTONS

CHICKEN WONTONS
VEGETABLE WONTONS

Seqfood
SHRIMP

SWEET SOUR FISH
SWEET SOUR PRAWNS

Pork

DRY RED CHILLI PORK
SPARE RIBS IN HOT SOUR SAUCE
DRAGON'S DEVILLED PORK

Beef

DRAGON'S DEVILLED BEEF

SLICED BEEF WITH SPRING
ONION GINGER

DRY RED CHILLI BEEF

Pickied for you
MIXED FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP
CHICKEN

FRIED RICE WITH VEG EGG

$36.5
$31.1
$27.9

$26.5
$32.3

$32.3
$29.3
$28.4

$32.3
$32.3

$33.7

$26.5
$26.4

$13.2
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‘Iiice HOT ROASTED GARLIC PRAWNS  $29.3

SPICY CHICKEN $19.0 . .

BASMATI STEAMED RICE $10.3 foo young hai - chinese ‘W

DRAGON RICE WET $33.7 omeletie

SPICY THAI RICE WITH SEAFOOD  $33.7 PRAWN FOO YOUNG HAI - $20.6
CHINESE STYLE OMELETTE) :

Fish CHICKEN FOO YOUNG HAI - $18.9
CHINESE STYLE OMELETTE) :

DRAGON'S DEVILLED FISH $24.3 CRAB FOO YOUNG HAI - CHINESE .,

FISH WITH SPRING ONION $23.9 STYLE OMELETTE)

GINGER VEGETABLE FOO YOUNG HAI - $16.2

HOT ROASTED GARLIC FISH $23.5 CHINESE STYLE OMELETTE)

SLICED FRIED FISH $23.5

Vegetarian

Noodles MIXED VEGETABLE WITH $19.0
MUSHROOM BABY CORN '

FRIED NOODLES WITH SHRIMP

CHICKEN $22.0 DRAGON'S DEVILLED SOYA $10.2
FIRED NOODLES WITH ] BRAISED 3 KINDS OF MUSHROOM  $26.4
10.3

VEGETABLE EGG DRAGON'S DEVILLED MUSHROOM $12.1
DRAGON NOODLES WET $33.7 HOT BUTTER BABY CORN $33.7
SINGAPORE FRIED MEEHOON $43.7 HOT BUTTER SOYA $14.7
WITH CHICKEN PRAWN

DRY RED CHILLI SOYA MEAT $11.8

Soup Chich

SWEET CORN SOUP WITH

CHICKEN EGG $17.5 DICED CHICKEN WITH BELL
$19.0
PEPPER
SWEET CORN SOUP WITH CRAB ¢,
EGG : SLICED CHILLI CHICKEN $22.0
HOT SOUR PRAWN $17.5 DRAGON'S DEVILLED CHICKEN  $32.3
SWEET CORN SOUP WITH HOT ROASTED GARLIC CHICKEN  $22.0
$16.0
PRAWNS
MANCHURIAN CHICKEN $22.0
ROAST CHICKEN IN MUSHROOM ¢, -
‘Prawn SAUCE :
PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE $26.5 RENDANG CHICKEN $20.6
THAI CHILLI PRAWNS $30.8

DRAGON'S DEVILLED PRAWNS $30.7
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Dragon packas

NASI GORENG DRAGON PACK $22.0

CHICKEN DRAGON PACK $14.7
PRAWNS DRAGON PACK $22.7
VEGETABLE DRAGON PACK $14.7
FISH DRAGON PACK $19.8
BEEF DRAGON PACK $19.8
HOT BUTTER CUTTLEFISH $23.5
DRAGON PACK
PORK DRAGON PACK $19.8
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

CARAMEL $6.4

CHICKEN

SEAFOOD
RICE
GARLIC

CHILI

BEEF

MEAT

BUTTER

‘Dragon new innovations
BURGER MAKARA
HOT BUTTER

gy CUTTLEFISH

BURGER MAKARA
DRY RED CHILLI
CHICKEN

MEAT CRAZY RICE

MEAT CRAZY NOODLES
LUNCHTIME LUXURY

MUNCHBOX 3.0

MOVIE PARTY MUNCHBOX (4PAX)
BNIC PACK

BNIC PACK NOODLES

BNIC PACK FRIED RICE
HOTBUTTER SARAAI CUTTLEFISH

$14.7

$14.7

$67.5
$67.5
$24.9
$44.1
$86.7
$58.8
$58.8
$52.7
$48.4
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Chinese Dragon Cafe Fort

7 Canal Row Road, Colombo, Sri Opening Hours:
Lanka

Made with menulist.menu




