





https://menulist.menu
7 Canal Row Road, Colombo, Sri Lanka
+94115808080,+94117808080 - http://www.chinesedragoncafe.com









You can find an **extensive menu of Chinese Dragon Cafe Fort** in Colombo featuring all 118 food and drinks on the menu. For **seasonal or weekly offers**, please contact the owner by phone or using the contact information on the website. If you want to go fast, you can get **fast food food to your taste**, freshly prepared for you in short time, and you can look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine. The versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine is well-received by Visitors, revel in the impressive outlook of the delectable preparations of the dishes, and also enjoy a excellent outlook of some of the nearby **sites**. Also not to be overlooked is the comprehensive Diversity of **coffee and tea specialties** in this Inn. Vegetarians need not worry at restaurant, as there are menus completely free of meat. Reservations can be made at this Inn by phone by calling, phone: <a href="https://example.com/html/english substantial-texture-tex

FRIED NOODLES WITH CHICKEN



Non alcoholic drinks		Chinese specialties	¢22.7
WATER		NASI GORENG	\$33.7
Soups		Rice and noodles	
SWEET CORN SOUP WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0	FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP	\$18.9
O-i-ka		Noodle	
Drinks		CRAB	
BOTTLE OF WATER		Chaf specialties	
Fingerfood		Chef specialties	
PRAWN SPRING ROLLS	\$23.5	ARROZ CON POLLO	
		Südindische gerichte	
Beilagen und extras		PEPPER CHICKEN	\$33.7
SOJASAUCE			
Chicken dishes		Gebratene spezialitäten	
LEMON CHICKEN	\$19.0	CHOP SUEY	\$10.3
		Hot drinks	
Lamm & hähnchen		TEA	
MUSHROOM			
Rice dishes		Chinese rice & noodles	
FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$17.5	MIXED FRIED NOODLES	\$26.5
FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN	φ17.5	Prawns	
Mexican dishes			# 22.2
CHILLI		HOT BUTTER PRAWNS	\$32.3
0		Specialities	
Dragon		CHOCOLATE BISCUIT PUDDING	\$6.4
DRAGON			
Noodle dishes		Mushrooms	
		HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM	\$17.5

\$17.5

HOT BUTTER MUSHROOM

\$17.5

-	

Popular items		These types of dishes are	
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$19.0	being served	
		SOUP	
Fowl		NOODLES	
HOT SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.1		
C-C-		Appetizers	
Coffee		PRAWN WONTONS	\$36.5
COFFEE		CHICKEN WONTONS	\$31.1
Beverage and side orders	J	VEGETABLE WONTONS	\$27.9
SOFT DRINK		Seafood	
		SHRIMP	
Chow mein (soft noodle)		SWEET SOUR FISH	\$26.5
FRIED NOODLES WITH SHRIMP	\$17.5	SWEET SOUR PRAWNS	\$32.3
Side dishes		Pork	
STEAMED RICE		DRY RED CHILLI PORK	\$32.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$18.9	SPARE RIBS IN HOT SOUR SAUCE	\$29.3
Soft drinks		DRAGON'S DEVILLED PORK	\$28.4
ICE TEA		Beef	
COCA-COLA		DRAGON'S DEVILLED BEEF	\$32.3
Best of asia		SLICED BEEF WITH SPRING ONION GINGER	\$32.3
CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS	\$22.0	DRY RED CHILLI BEEF	\$33.7
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$18.9	Picked for you	
Cuttlefish		MIXED FRIED RICE	\$26.5
HOT BUTTER CUTTLEFISH	\$36.5	FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP CHICKEN	\$26.4
DRAGON'S DEVILLED CUTTLEFISH	\$23.5	FRIED RICE WITH VEG EGG	\$13.2

DRAGON'S DEVILLED PRAWNS

1	温	100
1		
1		2
10 C		
		1
The state of		
THE OWNER OF THE OWNER		

Rice		HOT ROASTED GARLIC PRAWNS	\$29.3	
SPICY CHICKEN	\$19.0		_ =	
BASMATI STEAMED RICE	\$10.3	Foo young hai – chinese s	tyle	
DRAGON RICE WET	\$33.7	omelette		
SPICY THAI RICE WITH SEAFOOD	\$33.7	PRAWN FOO YOUNG HAI – CHINESE STYLE OMELETTE)	\$20.6	
Fish		CHICKEN FOO YOUNG HAI – CHINESE STYLE OMELETTE)	\$18.9	
DRAGON'S DEVILLED FISH	\$24.3	CRAB FOO YOUNG HAI - CHINESE	\$22.0	
FISH WITH SPRING ONION GINGER	\$23.9	STYLE OMELETTE)	\$ 22.0	
HOT ROASTED GARLIC FISH	\$23.5	VEGETABLE FOO YOUNG HAI – CHINESE STYLE OMELETTE)	\$16.2	
SLICED FRIED FISH	\$23.5	Vegetarian		
Noodles		MIXED VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM BABY CORN	\$18.9	
FRIED NOODLES WITH SHRIMP CHICKEN	\$22.0	DRAGON'S DEVILLED SOYA	\$10.2	
FIRED NOODLES WITH	\$10.3	BRAISED 3 KINDS OF MUSHROOM	\$26.4	
VEGETABLE EGG	210.2	DRAGON'S DEVILLED MUSHROOM	\$12.1	
DRAGON NOODLES WET	\$33.7	HOT BUTTER BABY CORN	\$33.7	
SINGAPORE FRIED MEEHOON WITH CHICKEN PRAWN	\$43.7	HOT BUTTER SOYA	\$14.7	
WITH GIRONELIN FRANK		DRY RED CHILLI SOYA MEAT	\$11.8	
Soup		0.4		
SWEET CORN SOUP WITH	- 4	Chicken		
CHICKEN EGG	\$17.5	DICED CHICKEN WITH BELL PEPPER	\$19.0	
SWEET CORN SOUP WITH CRAB EGG	\$17.5	SLICED CHILLI CHICKEN	\$22.0	
HOT SOUR PRAWN	\$17.5	DRAGON'S DEVILLED CHICKEN	\$32.3	
SWEET CORN SOUP WITH	\$16.0	HOT ROASTED GARLIC CHICKEN	\$22.0	
PRAWNS		MANCHURIAN CHICKEN	\$22.0	
Prawn		ROAST CHICKEN IN MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$32.3	
PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$26.5	RENDANG CHICKEN	\$20.6	
THAI CHILLI PRAWNS	\$30.8			
DDACONIC DEVILLED DDAMAG	¢20.7			

\$30.7

CHILI



HOTBUTTER SARAAI CUTTLEFISH \$48.4

	Dragon	packs		BEEF		
	NASI GORE	ENG DRAGON PACK	\$22.0	MEAT		
	CHICKEN D	PRAGON PACK	\$14.7	BUTTER		
	PRAWNS D	RAGON PACK	\$22.7	O		
	VEGETABL	E DRAGON PACK	\$14.7	'Dragon	new innovations	
	FISH DRAG	ON PACK	\$19.8	4.	BURGER MAKARA HOT BUTTER	\$14.7
	BEEF DRAG	GON PACK	\$19.8		CUTTLEFISH	Ψ14.7
	HOT BUTTE DRAGON P	ER CUTTLEFISH ACK	\$23.5		BURGER MAKARA DRY RED CHILLI CHICKEN	\$14.7
	PORK DRA	GON PACK	\$19.8	MEAT CRA		\$67.5
	• •	_				
Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients		l with	MEAT CRAZY NOODLES LUNCHTIME LUXURY MUNCHBOX 3.0		\$67.5	
					\$24.9	
CARAMEL	\$6.4	\$44.1				
			Ф0.4	MOVIE PAI	RTY MUNCHBOX (4PAX)	\$86.7
		CHICKEN		BNIC PACI	K	\$58.8
		SEAFOOD		BNIC PACI	K NOODLES	\$58.8
	RICE			BNIC PACI	K FRIED RICE	\$52.7
	GARLIC					



Chinese Dragon Cafe Fort

7 Canal Row Road, Colombo, Sri **Opening Hours:** Lanka

